FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Current
(mA)
No
Load
Current
(mA)
Rated
Output
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Gearbox
Length (L)
(mm)
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R4 12 4 2000 80% 1330 0.29 1.5 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.08 15.05
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R14 12 14 571 70% 430 0.83 5.29 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.09 18.70
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R29 12 29 276 70% 205 1.7 10.95 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.09 18.70
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R62 12 62 129 60% 100 3.05 23.41 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R72 12 72 112 60% 85 3.61 27.19 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R128 12 128 62.5 60% 48 6.4 48.34 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R316 12 316 8000 50% 19 13.2 83.32 ≤85 ≤50 0.39 0.4 26.5
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R455 12 455 17.58 50% 13.5 18.8 83.32 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.1 26.00
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R690 12 690 11.6 50% 8.9 27.8 83.32 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.1 26.00
BDPG-16-27-12V-8000-R1621 12 1621 4.94 40% 3.8 33.33 100 ≤ 85 ≤ 50 0.39 0.11 29.65
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R4 24 4 3375 80% 2400 0.43 2.42 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.08 15.05
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R14 24 14 964 70% 760 1.18 8.48 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.09 18.70
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R29 24 29 466 70% 205 2.49 17.56 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.09 18.70
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R62 24 62 218 60% 170 4.58 38.15 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R72 24 72 188 60% 150 5.28 43.6 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R128 24 128 105 60% 85 9.58 66.66 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.1 22.35
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R316 24 316 13500 50% 34 19.4 83.32 ≤90 ≤50 1.03 0.4 38.6
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R455 24 455 29.67 50% 24 27.77 83.32 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.1 26.00
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R690 24 690 19.56 50% 15.9 33.33 83.32 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.1 26.00
BDPG-16-27-24V-13500-R1621 24 1621 8.33 40 7.2 33.33 100 ≤ 90 ≤ 50 1.03 0.11 29.65
S
P
E
C